Features
Specifications
Front View Rear View
WX-228
22U 4-Post 800mm Open Frame Rack
• Universal Fit Most of Rackmount Chassis and Equipment
• Fully Adjustable Rails. Mounting Rails are Horizontally Adjustable to
  Ensure the Best
• Optional Side Panels
• Optional Front/Rear Doors
• Locking Mechanism Design on Casters
• Comes with M5 Mounting Screws and Cage Nuts
Model Number
RoHS Compliance
Material
WX-228
YES
Horizontal Rails:SPCC t:2.0mm
Vertical Rails:SPCC t:2.0mm
Top Panel:SPCC t:1.2mm
Supported Chassis Depth
Width
Height
Depth
23.50" ( 597 mm )
47.75" ( 1,213 mm )
31.50" ( 800 mm )
29" and under
Form factor
22U
Internal Dimensions
Height: 39.75"
Depth: outer post-to-post 26.5" max
Color
Black (RAL9011)
2200 lbs
Loading Capacity
Dimensions (WxHxD)
All standard off the shelf product specifications can change without prior notice Last updated: 2020-01-22
We at iStarUSA Group offer OEM/ODM services for Industrial Power, Custom Power, Chassis, Cabinets, and Data Storage.
Through our skilled metal bending, milling, and silk screening we can provide you with unique customizations that will make
your product stand out from the rest. With iStarUSA Group's OEM/ODM Solutions you can be sure to receive one-of-a-kind
products for your one-of-a-kind business.
Dimensions
iStarUSA, All Rights Reserved
727 Phillips Drive, City of Industry, CA 91748 United States of America
Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Optional Accessories
Model Description Model Description
WX-228
WA-KBR80B 1U Compact Sliding Keyboard Drawer
WA-LB80B Cabinet Supporting Bar
WA-PD010 10 Outlet Overload Circuit Breaker Protection
Power Distribution Unit
WA-PD016 16 Outlet Lightning Surge Protection Power Distribution Unit
WA-PS010 10 Outlet Power Strip
WA-PS012 12 Outlet Power Strip
WA-PS06A 6 Outlet Power Strip
WA-SF80B Heavy Duty Rackmount Shelf
WA-CM2UB 2U Cable Management Rack Kit
WA-SF120-2FAN Cabinet 2x 120mm AC Cooling Fans
WA-3FAN-120AC 3 x 120mm AC Cooling Fans for Cabinet
WL-21701 1U Rackmount 17" TFT LCD Keyboard
Drawer
WL-21708 1U Rackmount 17" TFT LCD Keyboard
Drawer with Built-in 8-port KVM
WL-21901 1U Rackmount 19" TFT LCD Keyboard
Drawer
WL-21908 1U Rackmount 19" TFT LCD Keyboard
Drawer with Built-in 8-port KVM
WA-CM1UB 1U Cable Management Rack Kit
WA-SFR80B Heavy Duty Sliding Tray